2017 Specialty Crop Marketing Orders
OMB Vegetable Package

OMB No. 0581-0178

Commodities In This Collection:

(932)
(945)
(946)
(948)
(955)
(956)
(958)
(959)
(966)
(981)
(982)
(984)
(985)
(987)
(989)
(993)

(999)

California Olive Committee (COC)

Idaho-Eastern Oregon Potato Committee

State of Washington Potato Committee

Colorado Potato Administrative Committee (CPAC)
Vidalia Onion Committee

Walla Walla Sweet Onion Marketing Committee
Idaho-Eastern Oregon Onion Committee

South Texas Onion Committee

Florida Tomatoes

Almond Board of California (ABC)

Hazelnut Marketing Board

California Walnut Board (CWB)

Far West Spearmint Oil Administrative Committee
California Date Administrative Committee (CDAC)
Raisin Administrative Committee (RAC)

Prune Marketing Committee (PMC)

Prunes - Section 8e



