## 2017 Specialty Crop Marketing Orders

## OMB Vegetable Package

## OMB No. 0581-0178

## <u>Commodities In This Collection</u>:

932)	California Olive Committee (COC)
945)	Idaho-Eastern Oregon Potato Committee
946)	State of Washington Potato Committee
948)	Colorado Potato Administrative Committee (CPAC)
955)	Vidalia Onion Committee
956)	Walla Walla Sweet Onion Marketing Committee
958)	Idaho-Eastern Oregon Onion Committee
959)	South Texas Onion Committee
966)	Florida Tomatoes
981)	Almond Board of California (ABC)
982)	Hazelnut Marketing Board
984)	California Walnut Board (CWB)
985)	Far West Spearmint Oil Administrative Committee
987)	California Date Administrative Committee (CDAC)
989)	Raisin Administrative Committee (RAC)
993)	Prune Marketing Committee (PMC)
(999)	Prunes - Section 8e